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Vendor Name

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to

Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services

C024862

$580,019.00

$579,764.19

12/01/2006

06/02/2012

ADVANTAGE AFTER
SCHOOL 25000GX005

Grant

03/02/2012

ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services

C025842

$410,165.00

$409,779.72

10/01/2009

12/31/2014

COLLABORATION
PROJECTS CHILD
PROTECTIVE SERVICES
AND DOMESTIC
VIOLENCE PROGRAMS

Grant

11/14/2011

ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services

C027478

$661,816.00

$620,888.14

04/01/2015

09/30/2021

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

Grant

03/14/2015

ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services

C025873

$539,810.00

$539,738.04

10/25/2009

09/30/2014

ADVANTAGE AFTER
SCHOOL PROGRAM

Grant

12/23/2011

ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services

T012340

$363,904.00

$316,055.54

04/13/2020

06/30/2021

INITIAL

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/04/2020

ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services
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T012551

$32,272.00

$32,272.00

04/01/2020

09/30/2021

Initial

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/17/2021




ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services

C026769

$67,029.00

$67,029.00

03/31/2013

03/30/2015

FEDERAL FAMILY
VIOLENCE PREVENTION
AND SERVICES

Grant

06/11/2013

ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services

T012498

$334,822.00

$328,968.26

10/25/2020

08/31/2021

Initial

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/12/2020

ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services

C027851

$455,093.00

$338,865.62

09/01/2016

08/31/2019

ADVANTAGE
AFTER-SCHOOL
PROGRAM

Grant

09/14/2016

ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services

C028593

$800,000.00

$71,036.31

09/01/2019

08/31/2024

Advantage After School
Program

Grant

11/27/2020

ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services

C028598

$800,000.00

$27,613.72

09/01/2019

08/31/2024

Advantage After School
Program

Grant

11/27/2020

ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services

C025559

$1,309,908.00

$1,309,908.00

10/01/2008

09/30/2012

CHILD CARE REFERRAL
CCRR 2008 RFP 5 CNTY

Grant

10/07/2011

ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services
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C025286

$183,840.00

$183,840.00

03/31/2008

03/30/2013

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
GK002

Grant

04/20/2011




ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services

T012428

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

03/27/2020

07/31/2021

FVPSA Cares Act

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/22/2020

ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services

C026631

$1,806,512.00

$1,803,455.19

10/01/2012

06/30/2018

CHILD CARE RESOURCE
& REFERRAL

Grant

11/13/2012

ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services

C028246

$1,419,889.00

$1,331,683.19

07/01/2018

06/30/2024

CHILD CARE RESOURCE
& REFERRAL

Grant

09/28/2018

ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services

C028272

$902,055.00

$842,081.45

07/01/2018

06/30/2024

CHILD CARE RESOURCE
& REFERRAL

Grant

10/04/2018

ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services

C029155

$16,178.00

$10,359.71

08/01/2021

08/31/2025

Initial

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/21/2021

ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services

c029777

$100,000.00

$28,341.98

07/01/2023

06/30/2024

Technical Assistance to
Childcare Providers for
Workforce Retention

Grant

02/12/2024

ALLEGANY COUNTY
COMMUNITY
OPPORTUNITIES FOR
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

Office of Children &
Family Services
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C028818

$301,000.00

$235,440.89

04/01/2020

03/31/2025

Family Violence Prevention
and Service Act

Grant

03/12/2020




Child Fatality Review Team

Consultant -

ALLEGANY COUNTY  |Office of Children & | 9934 $329,305.00 $0.0002/01/2024 [01/31/2029 |for Allegany, Cattaraugus, | Nuscellaneous 4155574
OF Family Services > Consultant
and Chautauqua Counties .
Services
ALLEGANY COUNTY  [Office of Children & 7953 $291,286.00|  $212,475.56|05/01/2020 |01/31/2022 |Child Advocacy Centers Grant 12/14/2020
OF Family Services
. Child Advocacy
ALLEGANY COUNTY  [Office of Children & 55, , $520,055.00|  $245,071.6002/01/2022 |09/30/2025 | Centers/Multi Disciplinary ~ |Grant 11/02/2021
OF Family Services
Teams
ALLEGANY COUNTY  [Office of Children & | 4304 $291,243.00|  $142,103.2905/01/2020 [09/30/2025 | Assignment Contract Grant 12/01/2020
OF Family Services
ALLEGANY COUNTY | Office of Children & Contracts Not
; . T012887 $49,999.00 $0.00(03/01/2024 [09/30/2024 |Initial Subject to OSC  [04/09/2024
OF Family Services 3
Pre-Audit
ALLEN WOMENS Office of Children & .
RESOURCE CENTER | Family Servioes 028829 $286,000.00|  $201,049.1804/01/2020 |03/31/2025 | Domestic violence Grant 03/18/2020
. Contracts Not
ALLEN WOMENS Office of Children & ) )
RESOURCE CENTER |Family Services C029151 $1,848.00 $0.0008/01/2021 [08/31/2025 |Initial Subject to OSC  |07/22/2021
Pre-Audit
ALLEN WOMENS Office of Children & DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
RESOURCE CENTER || Family Sesvices 025246 $183,840.00|  $183,840.00|03/31/2008 |03/30/2013 | Lo "> o Grant 03/27/2012
. Contracts Not
ALLEN WOMENS Office of Children & .. .
RESOURCE CENTER _|Family Services T012570 $17,000.00|  $17,000.00 |04/01/2020 |09/30/2021 |Initial Subject to OSC |05/17/2021
Pre-Audit
Community
. SENATE MAJORITY )
ALLEN WOMENS Office of Children & 1y 1091119 $10,000.00|  $10,000.0007/01/2010 |06/30/2011 |SPONSOR - 1.1 Projects Fund 51 7¢/011
RESOURCE CENTER |[Family Services (Member
REDUCTION Lo
Initiative)
ALLEN WOMENS Office of Children & DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
RESOURCE CENTER || Family Sesvices C026830 $67.029.00 | $67,029.0003/31/2013 |03/30/2015 | o~ Grant 05/13/2013
. Contracts Not
ALLEN WOMENS Office of Children & .
RESOURCE CENTER _|Family Services T012429 $12,000.00|  $12,000.00 (03/27/2020 (07/31/2021 |FVPSA Cares Act ls)llg)__]zi[ dtl(; 0SC  07/22/2020

Page 4 of 6 - May 18, 2024 - 05:31 AM.




ALLIANCE OF

Community

RESIDENT THEATRES gfﬁ‘?f OSf Children & .13 110243 $20,000.00 $0.00/07/01/2022 |07/01/2023 ||initial P;/?Jecgs Fund 1) 0/03/2022
NEW YORK INC amily Services (Member
Initiative)
. . . Consultant -
ALMA GUERRA Office of Children & ) 14 $41.557.05|  $41.557.05|12/01/2020 |04/07/2021 | b Sychiatry services for Medical Related |01/04/2021
Family Services Industry Residential Center .
Services
. .. . Consultant -
ALMA GUERRA Office of Children & ) 1 75 $686.153.00|  $581,703.75|12/01/2015 |11/30/2019 | Sychiatric services at OCES |\ o polated [02/03/2016
Family Services youth facilities .
Services
. . . Consultant -
ALMA GUERRA Office of Children & ) 55 $0.00 $0.0012/01/2020 |04/07/2021 |PSYchiatry services for Medical Related |01/04/2021
Family Services Industry Residential Center .
Services
. o . Consultant -
ALMA GUERRA Office of Children & ) 17 $932.400.00|  $111,006.00|12/01/2018 |11/30/2021 |FSychiatric Services at Lower |\ o pelated [01/14/2019
Family Services Industry Residential Center .
Services
ALPHAMORE LLc |Office of Children & 1, )00 5 $111,04129|  $96,001.58 01/12/2018 |10/31/2021 | -ease assignment 50 Clinton f, 03/22/2018
Family Services St Hempstead Nassau County
Office of Children & COMPREHENSIVE
ALPHAPOINTE : : C028359 | $1,096,250.43|  $748,492.00/01/01/2019 |12/31/2023 |SERVICES FOR THE Grant 01/23/2019
Family Services
BLIND
. Job Placement Service &
ALPHAPOINTE Office of Children & ¢ 4 $900,000.00|  $497,100.00(01/01/2020 |12/31/2024 |Diagnostic Vocation Grant 11/22/2019
Family Services . .
Evaluation Service
ALPHAPOINTE Office of Children & | yg007 | $1.155.475.00 $0.00(01/01/2024 |12/31/2028 |Comprehensive Services for | . 11/13/2023
Family Services the Blind
Job Placement and
ALPHAPOINTE Office of Children & | ;57416 $767.450.00|  $709.050.00(01/01/2015 |12/31/2019 | Piagnostic Evaluation Grant 06/12/2015
Family Services Services, for Blind and
Visually Handicapped
ALTERNATIVE SENATE MAJORITY Community
LEARNING Office of Children & SPONSOR - NO COST - Projects Fund
ACADEMY F OR Famile Services TMO6K31 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 [04/01/2009 [03/31/2011 |[TERM CHANGE TO END (Mémber 02/04/2010
STUDENTS y OF CONTRACT TERM Initiative)
ACHIEVEMENT INC FROM 3/31/2010.
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Community

ALTERNATIVES TO | Office of Children & SENATE MINORITY Projects Fund
MARRIAGE PROJECT | Family Services TMO00Q03 $1,000.00 $1,000.00/01/01/2011 [12/31/2011 | oo~ = F (Mamber 08/12/2011
Initiative)
Community
ALZHEIMERS . !
FOUNDATION OF Office of Children & .-\ 591175 $7.500.00 $338.7406/01/2010 [03/01/2011 | SENATE MAJORITY Projects Fund 5,05 n010
Family Services SPONSOR - (Member
AMERICA rem
Initiative)
. BUILDING LEASE, 80
AM PROPERTY Office of Children &, )1 76 | §13.337.843.45| $13,337.843.4201/01/2006 |08/13/2014 |MAIDEN LANE NEW Lease 06/09/2006
HOLDING CORP Family Services
YORK, NY
AMER-E-COM Office of Children & Contracts Not
DIGITAL Pl Somioes XDS1225 $6.,300.00 $0.0010/01/2018 [09/30/2021 |BEP-Revenue Contract Subject to OSC  [01/14/2019
CORPORATION y Pre-Audit
AMER-E-COM Office of Children & Contracts Not
DIGITAL Famile Services XDS1222 $6,300.00 $0.00(09/01/2018 [08/31/2021 |BEP - Revenue Contract Subject to OSC  [06/28/2018
CORPORATION y Pre-Audit
AMER-E-COM . Contracts Not
DIGITAL gﬁ‘l’f Ogefi‘i‘ég;en & IxDsi286 $6,300.00 $0.00/10/01/2021 [09/30/2024 gg;stg;BEP'Revenue Subject to OSC  [09/22/2021
CORPORATION y Pre-Audit
AMER-E-COM . Contracts Not
DIGITAL giff Ogefi‘i‘éggen & IXpsi2ss $5,400.00 $0.00[07/01/2020 |06/30/2023 Ig;stgi BEP - Revenue Subject to OSC  [07/07/2020
CORPORATION y Pre-Audit
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