Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	C024862	\$580,019.00	\$579,764.19	12/01/2006	06/02/2012	ADVANTAGE AFTER SCHOOL 25000GX005	Grant	03/02/2012
ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	C025842	\$410,165.00	\$409,779.72	10/01/2009	12/31/2014	COLLABORATION PROJECTS CHILD PROTECTIVE SERVICES AND DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROGRAMS	Grant	11/14/2011
ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	C027478	\$661,816.00	\$620,888.14	04/01/2015	09/30/2021	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	Grant	03/14/2015
ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	C025873	\$539,810.00	\$539,738.04	10/25/2009	09/30/2014	ADVANTAGE AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM	Grant	12/23/2011
ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	T012340	\$363,904.00	\$316,055.54	04/13/2020	06/30/2021	INITIAL	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/04/2020
ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	T012551	\$32,272.00	\$32,272.00	04/01/2020	09/30/2021	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/17/2021

Page 1 of 6 - May 18, 2024 - 05:31 AM.

ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	C026769	\$67,029.00	\$67,029.00	03/31/2013	03/30/2015	FEDERAL FAMILY VIOLENCE PREVENTION AND SERVICES	Grant	06/11/2013
ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	T012498	\$334,822.00	\$328,968.26	10/25/2020	08/31/2021	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/12/2020
ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	C027851	\$455,093.00	\$338,865.62	09/01/2016	08/31/2019	ADVANTAGE AFTER-SCHOOL PROGRAM	Grant	09/14/2016
ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	C028593	\$800,000.00	\$71,036.31	09/01/2019	08/31/2024	Advantage After School Program	Grant	11/27/2020
ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	C028598	\$800,000.00	\$27,613.72	09/01/2019	08/31/2024	Advantage After School Program	Grant	11/27/2020
ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	C025559	\$1,309,908.00	\$1,309,908.00	10/01/2008	09/30/2012	CHILD CARE REFERRAL CCRR 2008 RFP 5 CNTY	Grant	10/07/2011
ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	C025286	\$183,840.00	\$183,840.00	03/31/2008	03/30/2013	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE GK002	Grant	04/20/2011

ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	T012428	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	03/27/2020	07/31/2021	FVPSA Cares Act	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/22/2020
ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	C026631	\$1,806,512.00	\$1,803,455.19	10/01/2012	06/30/2018	CHILD CARE RESOURCE & REFERRAL	Grant	11/13/2012
ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	C028246	\$1,419,889.00	\$1,331,683.19	07/01/2018	06/30/2024	CHILD CARE RESOURCE & REFERRAL	Grant	09/28/2018
ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	C028272	\$902,055.00	\$842,081.45	07/01/2018	06/30/2024	CHILD CARE RESOURCE & REFERRAL	Grant	10/04/2018
ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	C029155	\$16,178.00	\$10,359.71	08/01/2021	08/31/2025	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/21/2021
ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	c029777	\$100,000.00	\$28,341.98	07/01/2023	06/30/2024	Technical Assistance to Childcare Providers for Workforce Retention	Grant	02/12/2024
ALLEGANY COUNTY COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITIES FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT	Office of Children & Family Services	C028818	\$301,000.00	\$235,440.89	04/01/2020	03/31/2025	Family Violence Prevention and Service Act	Grant	03/12/2020

ALLEGANY COUNTY OF	Office of Children & Family Services	C029934	\$329,305.00	\$0.00	02/01/2024	01/31/2029	Child Fatality Review Team for Allegany, Cattaraugus, and Chautauqua Counties	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	01/17/2024
ALLEGANY COUNTY OF	Office of Children & Family Services	C027953	\$291,286.00	\$212,475.56	05/01/2020	01/31/2022	Child Advocacy Centers	Grant	12/14/2020
ALLEGANY COUNTY OF	Office of Children & Family Services	C029314	\$520,055.00	\$245,071.60	02/01/2022	09/30/2025	Child Advocacy Centers/Multi Disciplinary Teams	Grant	11/02/2021
ALLEGANY COUNTY OF	Office of Children & Family Services	C028398	\$291,243.00	\$142,103.29	05/01/2020	09/30/2025	Assignment Contract	Grant	12/01/2020
ALLEGANY COUNTY OF	Office of Children & Family Services	T012887	\$49,999.00	\$0.00	03/01/2024	09/30/2024	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/09/2024
ALLEN WOMENS RESOURCE CENTER	Office of Children & Family Services	C028829	\$286,000.00	\$201,049.18	04/01/2020	03/31/2025	Domestic violence	Grant	03/18/2020
ALLEN WOMENS RESOURCE CENTER	Office of Children & Family Services	C029151	\$1,848.00	\$0.00	08/01/2021	08/31/2025	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/22/2021
ALLEN WOMENS RESOURCE CENTER	Office of Children & Family Services	C025246	\$183,840.00	\$183,840.00	03/31/2008	03/30/2013	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROG - GK002	Grant	03/27/2012
ALLEN WOMENS RESOURCE CENTER	Office of Children & Family Services	T012570	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	04/01/2020	09/30/2021	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/17/2021
ALLEN WOMENS RESOURCE CENTER	Office of Children & Family Services	ТМ09Н19	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2010	06/30/2011	SENATE MAJORITY SPONSOR - 1.1 REDUCTION	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/28/2011
ALLEN WOMENS RESOURCE CENTER	Office of Children & Family Services	C026830	\$67,029.00	\$67,029.00	03/31/2013	03/30/2015	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROG -	Grant	05/13/2013
ALLEN WOMENS RESOURCE CENTER	Office of Children & Family Services	T012429	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	03/27/2020	07/31/2021	FVPSA Cares Act	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/22/2020

ALLIANCE OF RESIDENT THEATRES NEW YORK INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM10243	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2022	07/01/2023	initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	10/03/2022
ALMA GUERRA	Office of Children & Family Services	S010231	\$41,557.05	\$41,557.05	12/01/2020	04/07/2021	Psychiatry services for Industry Residential Center	Consultant - Medical Related Services	01/04/2021
ALMA GUERRA	Office of Children & Family Services	S010172	\$686,153.00	\$581,703.75	12/01/2015	11/30/2019	Psychiatric services at OCFS youth facilities	Consultant - Medical Related Services	02/03/2016
ALMA GUERRA	Office of Children & Family Services	S010232	\$0.00	\$0.00	12/01/2020	04/07/2021	Psychiatry services for Industry Residential Center	Consultant - Medical Related Services	01/04/2021
ALMA GUERRA	Office of Children & Family Services	S010207	\$932,400.00	\$111,006.00	12/01/2018	11/30/2021	Psychiatric Services at Lower Industry Residential Center	Consultant - Medical Related Services	01/14/2019
ALPHAMORE LLC	Office of Children & Family Services	L02089A	\$111,041.29	\$96,001.58	01/12/2018	10/31/2021	Lease assignment 50 Clinton St Hempstead Nassau County	Lease	03/22/2018
ALPHAPOINTE	Office of Children & Family Services	C028359	\$1,096,250.43	\$748,492.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2023	COMPREHENSIVE SERVICES FOR THE BLIND	Grant	01/23/2019
ALPHAPOINTE	Office of Children & Family Services	C028724	\$900,000.00	\$497,100.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2024	Job Placement Service & Diagnostic Vocation Evaluation Service	Grant	11/22/2019
ALPHAPOINTE	Office of Children & Family Services	C029887	\$1,155,475.00	\$0.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2028	Comprehensive Services for the Blind	Grant	11/13/2023
ALPHAPOINTE	Office of Children & Family Services	C027416	\$767,450.00	\$709,050.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2019	Job Placement and Diagnostic Evaluation Services, for Blind and Visually Handicapped	Grant	06/12/2015
ALTERNATIVE LEARNING ACADEMY F OR STUDENTS ACHIEVEMENT INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM06K31	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	04/01/2009	03/31/2011	SENATE MAJORITY SPONSOR - NO COST - TERM CHANGE TO END OF CONTRACT TERM FROM 3/31/2010.	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/04/2010

ALTERNATIVES TO MARRIAGE PROJECT	Office of Children & Family Services	TM00Q03	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	01/01/2011	12/31/2011	SENATE MINORITY SPONSOR -	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/12/2011
ALZHEIMERS FOUNDATION OF AMERICA	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09H22	\$7,500.00	\$338.74	06/01/2010	03/01/2011	SENATE MAJORITY SPONSOR -	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/02/2010
AM PROPERTY HOLDING CORP	Office of Children & Family Services	L001328	\$13,337,843.45	\$13,337,843.42	01/01/2006	08/13/2014	BUILDING LEASE, 80 MAIDEN LANE NEW YORK, NY	Lease	06/09/2006
AMER-E-COM DIGITAL CORPORATION	Office of Children & Family Services	XDS1225	\$6,300.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2021	BEP-Revenue Contract	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/14/2019
AMER-E-COM DIGITAL CORPORATION	Office of Children & Family Services	XDS1222	\$6,300.00	\$0.00	09/01/2018	08/31/2021	BEP - Revenue Contract	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/28/2018
AMER-E-COM DIGITAL CORPORATION	Office of Children & Family Services	XDS1286	\$6,300.00	\$0.00	10/01/2021	09/30/2024	NYSCB BEP-Revenue Contract	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/22/2021
AMER-E-COM DIGITAL CORPORATION	Office of Children & Family Services	XDS1258	\$5,400.00	\$0.00	07/01/2020	06/30/2023	NYSCB BEP - Revenue Contract	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/07/2020